
BAOU હલે્પ સેન્ટર (પ્રાદેશિક કેન્રો) 

Name of 
Regional 
Centre 

Regional Head  Contact No  Designation  
 

E-Mail  

Ahmedabad 
Regional 
Centre  

Monika Gupta   7572800487 Assistant 
Regional 
Director 

rcahmedabad@baou.edu.in  

 

Surat 
Regional 
Centre 

Bhutik H. Vora 9904638472 Assistant 
Regional 
Director 

rcsurat@baou.edu.in 

 

 Bhuj 
Regional 
Centre 

Dr. Rishi Joshi   9429006729   Regional 
Director   

rcbhuj@baou.edu.in 

 

Patan 
Regional 
Centre 

Dr. Lilaben 
Swami 

9898297001 Associate 
Professor 

rcpatan@baou.edu.in 

 

Rajkot 
Regional 
Centre  

Nidhi Desai 
 

9924344537  Assistant 
Regional 
Director   

rcrajkot@baou.edu.in 

 

Bhavnagar 
Regional 
Centre 

Dr. Pritiben 
Joshi               

 

  9408266236   Assistant 
Regional 
Director 

rcbhavnagar@baou.edu.in 

 

Godhara 
Regional 
Centre  

Paresh Dodiya   9998073313 Assistant 
Regional 
Director 

rcgodhara@baou.edu.in  
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